1 / 5
TEL: +86 755 89585372   FAX: +86 755 89585280
Common Mode Choke
CSTCH1917R Series
This product is not authorized for use in any application related to safety.
Specification subject to change without notice. Please check web site for latest information. Revised: 11/09/2024
CODACA ELECTRONIC CO., LTD

Part No.
Inductance
(μH) ※1
D.C.R
(mΩ)
Leakage
Inductance
(μH)※2
Rated
Current (A)※3
Rated
Voltage(V)
Hi-Pot
(Vac)
±35% Max. Typical Max. Max. 2mA 3S
CSTCH1917R-950 95.0 4.00 0.50 12.5 250 1,500
CSTCH1917R-221 220 38.0 5.00 3.30 250 1,500
CSTCH1917R-601 600 23.0 3.80 5.60 250 1,500
CSTCH1917R-801 800 30.0 4.20 4.70 250 1,500
CSTCH1917R-132 1,300 40.0 6.10 3.30 250 1,500
CSTCH1917R-142 1,400 45.0 7.20 2.80 250 1,500
2 Product Dimensions (mm)
All data is tested on 25℃ ambient temperature
1. Inductance measure condition at 10kHz,0.1V.
2. Leakage inductance is for L1 and is measured with L2 shorted.